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Ayud. Prep. de Biología
Apellidos y Nombres

Puntaje
Promedio

Aptitud Docente
Antig. en el

grado
Cédula

Artigas
Grado 5

1 BONILLA GALVAN, Ana Cecilia 136.843 100.000 III/2024 40104000

2 AUDI FERNANDEZ, Cecilia 135.600 98.600 III/2024 18681363

3 PINTOS FOCCO, Angelica Rocio 135.363 98.600 III/2024 39729883

4 PEREIRA GONZALEZ, Claudia Teresita 0.000 g 97.900 III/2025 27590834

Grado 2
1 BAUTISTA RODRIGUEZ, Angela Claudina 126.400 94.400 III/2024 41987495

Canelones
Grado 7

1 RODRIGUEZ PLA, Ana Maria 139.942 100.000 III/2020 37941011

2 VIERA BULLA, Angel Mauricio 134.391 95.200 III/2020 25368342

3 (Cesó) RODRIGUEZ PERDOMO, Gabriela
Alejandra

134.354 96.500 III/2019 33421867

4 OTTONELO GONZALEZ, Silvia Mercedes 127.647 91.600 III/2012 39903279

5 MAIORANA DE NARDO, Estela 0.000 g 98.600 III/2025 35629304

Grado 5
1 OTTON BARBEITO, Claudia Rosana 137.000 100.000 III/2023 38297120

2 GARCIA PEREZ, Mirtha Jessica 136.921 100.000 III/2024 36138633

3 NAVARRO CAMY, Virginia Claudia 133.363 95.800 III/2022 38918146

4 RODRIGUEZ ACOSTA, Veronica Susana 133.301 96.500 III/2024 33715349

5 PEREZ ALVARIZA, Daniel Antonio 132.800 95.800 III/2024 26416483

6 PEREZ RUIZ, Claudia Giovanna 130.750 95.800 III/2023 34786549

7 MALACRIDA RUIZ, Cindia 130.000 93.000 III/2024 30857865

8 NAYA CAL, Alicia Virginia 129.734 93.000 III/2024 15894303

9 SPANN FAGUNDEZ, Adriana Teresita 129.684 93.000 III/2024 30484080

10 DUARTE MAGALLANES, Gaston Alexis 129.234 92.300 III/2024 28706212

11 GARBUYO MELENDEZ, Veronica Lilian 128.670 92.200 III/2024 36369367

12 CASTIGLIONI RAVEGLIA, Wendy Lorena 126.268 89.500 III/2023 40502743

13 SACCO TEJO, Rosana Paola 126.172 90.200 III/2024 42002886

14 MARTINEZ REMEDIOS, Wilson Javier 126.101 89.500 III/2024 38760957

15 MAERRO SUAREZ, Luis Fernando 125.365 88.800 III/2023 35186786

16 CANCELA QUIROZ, Sofia Silvana 123.700 86.700 III/2024 29416226

17 ISLAS BALDIZONE, Maria Jimena 0.000 g 93.700 III/2025 42583044



18 LAVEGA NICOLETTI, Maria Ximena 0.000 g 92.300 III/2025 42791645

Grado 4
1 LIGUERA RITA, Fernando Miguel 129.100 95.100 III/2023 19587190

2 SUAREZ VESPA, Diego Dario 128.600 95.100 III/2023 47096561

3 LAVEGA NICOLETTI, Maria Victoria 125.807 92.300 III/2022 42793245

4 VICECONTI CUBAS, Pablo Fernando 125.300 92.300 III/2024 43528116

5 CARMONA FARIAS, Monica Viviana 0.000 g 93.400 III/2025 33402564

6 GONZALEZ SCARON, Delia Irma 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 44574655

Grado 3
1 MARTINEZ MORGANTI, Veronica Graciela 129.469 100.000 III/2022 30849183

2 CURUCHAGA PRATS, Gonzalo Roberto 115.969 86.700 III/2023 32376176

3 LEDESMA FRONTAN, Ana Elena 115.898 86.700 III/2023 32026288

4 TOLEDO MORALES, Douglas 114.550 85.100 III/2023 18966169

5 SOSA SANTURION, Valeria Carolina 108.369 79.700 III/2023 40566678

6 TEJERA DEL VALLE, Sergio Eduardo 0.000 g 83.800 III/2025 34984078

7 FARAL CRESPO, Maria Elizabeth 0.000 g 76.700 III/2025 32402030

8 DA ROSA FARIAS, Daniel Alexandre 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 44025074

9 CORDOBA MORALES, Jose Pedro 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 27502681

10 RADO GONZALEZ, Anabella 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 30880305

Grado 2
1 PARDO MARTINEZ, Andrea Cristina 120.800 95.800 III/2024 29186259

2 BARRIOS ROMERO, Natalia Patricia 104.700 79.700 III/2024 37340338

3 ROMERO NORIA, Claudia Maria 0.000 g 90.900 III/2025 37620128

4 ZEBALLOS CAPDEVILA, Maria Fernanda 0.000 g 79.700 III/2025 38545189

5 FERNANDEZ BONJOUR, Esteban Andres 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 36988349

6 ABELLA MARABOT, Natalia Patricia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 31288817

7 ERRECARTE PEREZ, Viviana Karina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 42246612

8 GRAMAJO OLIVERA, Estela Karina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 36498267

Grado 1
1 FERNÁNDEZ PEREZ, Mónica Gabriela 110.516 94.400 III/2022 25214656

2 HERNANDEZ PEREYRA, Gerardo Denis 101.484 79.700 III/2022 43506203

3 TEJERA ORCAJO, Marisel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 41041623

Cerro Largo
Grado 5

1 BERTOLETTI ASSANDRI, Monica Lujan 133.722 96.500 III/2023 34919500

2 MOURA SILVA, Justina Rafaela 130.389 93.000 III/2022 42299863

3 CONDE RUIZ, Nilda Carmen 126.500 89.500 III/2024 39259133

4 PAZ SOSA, Ana Elisa 126.341 89.500 III/2024 30573132



Grado 3
1 GUTIERREZ QUEVEDO, Yamandu 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 39790565

Grado 1
1 OLIVERA DEPLATS, Mercedes Marisa 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 46364525

Colonia
Grado 7

1 MARTINEZ SALUSTIO, Maria Jose 131.444 93.700 III/2020 39056949

Grado 5
1 BAUZA BAEZ, Flavia Lorena 134.200 97.200 III/2024 39781293

2 BERGER GRIOT, Rosemarie 132.440 95.600 III/2023 33899909

3 MEDEROS MARRERO, Andrea Marisol 0.000 g 93.700 III/2025 41097246

Grado 4
1 RENKEL COLLAZZI, Maria Elena 131.521 98.600 III/2023 31078230

2 LEZARDO BENTANCOUR, Vanessa Soledad 121.260 89.500 III/2022 35885883

Grado 3
1 BERTON GRANT, Nuria Rossana 108.700 79.700 III/2024 34624024

Grado 2
1 IRARI FELIX, Liliana 114.551 98.600 III/2023 45383344

Grado 1
1 VANDEN BERG, Lucia Ester 120.233 100.000 III/2022 43911317

2 PEREZ LOPEZ, Maria Laura 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 33935311

3 CORREA VASCO, Carmen Alicia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 35980471

4 VICO PERINI, Laura Irene 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 36573417

Durazno
Grado 5

1 FONTES MANSILLA, Carlos Alberto 123.000 86.000 III/2024 31134717

2 ROSSI IGLESIAS, Maria Alejandra 0.000 g 92.300 III/2025 37020950

3 BERON TORENA, Diego Marcelo 0.000 g 88.100 III/2025 35406835



Grado 3
1 RODRIGUEZ JAUNARENA, Iliana Niria 115.261 91.500 III/2022 34740571

Grado 1
1 PEREZ SILVA, Gimena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 55234537

Flores
Grado 7

1 ECHEVERRIA DE LEON, Doris Mariela 134.359 100.000 III/2020 37333519

Grado 5
1 IRAZABAL SENA, Rita 126.948 90.900 III/2024 37715575

Grado 3
1 CENTURION ROSTAN, Magdalena Stephanie 129.135 100.000 III/2023 45423843

2 GOMEZ LABORDE, Ines 0.000 g 100.000 III/2025 19436644

Florida
Grado 5

1 ALVARADO PAOLINO, Maria Fernanda 130.700 93.700 III/2024 28588135

2 CORENA MAUTONE, Florencia 0.000 g 79.700 III/2025 42761527

Grado 4
1 MOREIRA MASULINO, Maria Noel 121.794 88.800 III/2022 37948928

Grado 3
1 CABRERA MAURELES, Sandra Iliana 129.500 100.000 III/2023 33279804

2 PEREIRA RAMON, Maria Andreina 0.000 g 86.700 III/2025 29982055

Grado 2
1 CHOCA DIAZ, Marta Magdalena 105.495 79.700 III/2022 44747094

2 SOLER ULLOA, Natalia Romina 0.000 g 79.700 III/2025 45759438

3 SOSA GARCIA, Analia Gabriela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 47097543

4 MERCADAL MANEIRO, Patricia Zully 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 41078448

5 LATORRACA DIAZ, Maria Veronica 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 42126880



Grado 1
1 SILVA CASTELLINI, Adriana Veronica 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 49793468

Lavalleja
Grado 7

1 CAWEN GUTIERREZ, Teresita Elizabeth 139.227 99.700 III/2018 36251611

Grado 5
1 COYA ALBOA, Maria Andrea 137.000 100.000 III/2024 38464838

2 MUNIZ ALVAREZ, Sandra Beatriz 136.289 100.000 III/2024 32923193

3 ROMAY ALONSO, Estela Marina 132.235 96.500 III/2024 26256005

4 LARROQUE FERNANDEZ, Virginia Maria 0.000 g 93.700 III/2025 30346432

5 SENA COITIÑO, Sergio Martin 0.000 g 89.500 III/2025 34996029

Maldonado
Grado 7

1 BURGOS ECHENIQUE, Giselle 137.123 100.000 III/2020 37573559

2 CASARAVILLA RODRIGUEZ, Miriam 128.919 94.400 III/2021 37270391

Grado 5
1 PEREYRA NEUMANN, Lidia Mariela 136.842 100.000 III/2024 17737692

2 MENESES SILVA, Maria Filomena 132.935 97.200 III/2024 41062877

3 COYA ALBOA, Hector Eulogio 0.000 g 89.500 III/2025 40110198

Grado 4
1 BENTANCOR TEJERA, Andres Vicente 129.500 96.500 III/2024 40028862

Grado 3
1 TOPOLANSKI ALGORTA, Maria 127.321 100.000 III/2022 18164494

2 FALERO GARCIA, Flavia Dahyana 0.000 g 97.900 III/2025 39871418

Grado 2
1 DENIS FERREIRA, Juan Angel 111.000 86.000 III/2024 31401289

2 DELFINO NOGUEIRA, Paula 105.547 79.700 III/2023 18685369

3 TAIBO NOVOA, Mariana 104.542 79.700 III/2024 19901112



Grado 1
1 DEMATTE BICA, Florencia Alejandra 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 47906302

Montevideo
Grado 7

1 BARCENA MASCHIO, Daniela Teresita 140.000 100.000 III/2019 27536341

2 MARTINEZ WEHBE, Aida Daniela 139.870 100.000 III/2012 16787953

3 GULPIO ARENA, Nancy Mercedes 139.846 100.000 III/2018 32007195

4 BERGERO PEREZ, Cecilia 139.834 100.000 III/2018 25405350

5 CUITIÑO SANTOS, Silvana Claudia 139.829 100.000 III/2018 18451138

6 MAYANS DE DOMENICO, Miguel Angel 139.729 100.000 III/2020 17943665

7 QUIROGA CHAMBERG, Mercedes Cristina 139.564 100.000 III/2012 16018708

8 CAMMARANO RAMIREZ, Monica Laura 139.407 100.000 III/2019 13011105

9 NAYA CAL, Adriana Gabriela 138.685 100.000 III/2018 19474375

10 VILLAGRAN FONTENLOS, Beatriz Patricia 138.651 100.000 III/2017 17751309

11 DULCINI ORONOZ, Silvia Lilliana 138.455 100.000 III/2019 15051654

12 BALAO LEGARRALDE, Teresa Diamantina 137.259 100.000 III/2012 18491685

13 ETCHEVERRY CANESSA, Ana Teresita 136.104 97.300 III/2012 13876494

14 ARMUA FERNANDEZ, Marcela Nelida 131.000 91.000 III/2019 20157885

15 PIVEL PALUMBO, Patricia Laura 129.236 91.000 III/2011 14734954

16 SAGARRA AMESTOY, Sebastian Rodrigo 125.300 85.300 III/2021 29924011

17 ARRIAGA BURGOS, Graciela Ines 119.700 79.700 III/2020 14400260

18 KOSSYRCZYK PITAK, Elizabeth Wanda 104.300 0.000 III/2019 13559820

19 CORREA OLIVERA, Claudia Elizabeth 99.982 93.700 III/2020 20037984

20 ALBIN CELANA, Andrea Raquel 0.000 g 99.300 III/2025 37500722

21 D'ANGELO BOVINO, Anna Maria 0.000 g 96.500 III/2025 18314863

Grado 5
1 HUERTAS SUAREZ, Marcela 137.000 100.000 III/2024 16707711

2 ANTUNEZ PERDOMO, Ana Lucia 137.000 100.000 III/2024 19383598

3 ROMAN FERRIOLI, Silvia 137.000 100.000 III/2024 20148557

4 GARRIDO RODRIGUEZ, Marcelo Esteban 137.000 100.000 III/2024 26663446

5 PEDRAGOSA FEO, Silvana 137.000 100.000 III/2024 29180982

6 PEREIRA COLLARES, Pablo Javier 137.000 100.000 III/2024 35130408

7 ACUÑA PERDOMO, Hilda 136.842 100.000 III/2024 34693504

8 FEDORCZUK SELINEC, Gloria Andrea 136.269 100.000 III/2024 18916437

9 KRUL CAMMAROTA, Ingrid Lorena 136.242 99.400 III/2024 44046585

10 UNGER FUENTES, Claudia Veronica 135.730 100.000 III/2024 32382355

11 BESTARD MOLINA, Damian 135.500 98.500 III/2024 16550156

12 ALONZO CAMPI, Ana Gabriela 135.498 100.000 III/2024 19185376

13 PENNA VERA, Carla Natali 135.164 98.600 III/2023 19856529

14 ANDRADA GOMEZ, Eduardo Antonio 134.950 98.500 III/2023 19996705

15 CURBELO BUELA, Ana Maria 134.900 97.900 III/2024 36423783

16 DE LIMA CAMARENSKY, Susan Jaqueline 134.542 100.000 III/2024 28886070

17 BORDA NOBRE, Maria Alejandra 134.310 99.400 III/2024 29858945

18 GUGLIUCCI SENA, Luis Alberto 134.200 97.200 III/2024 19987154

19 VILLAR ARIAS, Silvia Monica 133.348 96.500 III/2024 29967203

20 RIVEIRO DIFLORES, Lucia Noelia 133.263 96.500 III/2024 33266144

21 ESTEBAN LUKAS, Ricardo Ramon 131.466 100.000 III/2024 18115578

22 MELO ELIAS, Yanina Virginia 130.000 93.000 III/2024 31325615



23 RECA CUETO, Stella Maris 129.069 92.400 III/2024 19325742

24 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, Maria Veronica 128.002 91.600 III/2024 33636074

25 MACIEL ZABALA, Marcelo Adrian 121.786 90.700 III/2024 38265452

26 PEREZ PEREIRA, Ana Dalila 121.011 87.400 III/2024 41146095

27 GALVEZ ZAMBRA, Martha Lourdes 81.796 64.700 III/2024 26131411

28 ALONSO AMAYA, Sandra 0.000 g 93.000 III/2025 17266625

29 ZICAVO MENDEZ, Laura Carolina 0.000 g 90.200 III/2025 31639795

30 SOLARI PEÑA, Flor Maria 0.000 g 90.200 III/2025 39690701

Grado 4
1 FERREYRA PEREZ, Allison Carolina 133.183 100.000 III/2023 19016640

2 VIDAL OTERO, Carolina Noemi 133.088 99.400 III/2022 31217583

3 PEVERONI GARCIA, Virginia Sabrina 132.921 100.000 III/2024 36279669

4 PACHECO SIRI, Maria Fernanda 132.384 100.000 III/2023 30234887

5 PAREDES RIVIEZZI, Maria Silvana 129.262 96.500 III/2023 16649587

6 RAMOS CASABALLE, Silvana Andrea 125.541 91.500 III/2022 40014277

7 GARCIA MAGLIO, Maria Valeria 124.905 92.300 III/2024 43963423

8 MARTINEZ VILLALBA, Laura Elizabeth 123.738 91.600 III/2023 45593896

9 URIBARRI LUSKA, Valeria Cristina 122.461 89.500 III/2023 44007521

10 ZANA LUPANO, Maria Josefa 64.352 0.000 III/2023 41042166

11 AMARILLO GUERRERO, Cesar Eduardo 0.000 g 86.800 III/2025 39891094

12 FERNANDEZ FONTAN, Cynthia Berenice 0.000 g 79.700 III/2025 32418021

13 RUIZ DEL RIO, Amyra 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 31894377

Grado 3
1 GIACOY GIRONA, Maria Paula 125.390 97.900 III/2023 46097445

2 OLIVERI RAMON, Maria Natalia 119.963 100.000 III/2022 45780362

3 ACOSTA MAROTTA, Lidia Elizabeth 119.084 100.000 III/2023 30860230

4 SALVA CASTAGNIN, Daniel 109.700 79.700 III/2022 15992363

5 SOSA AGUERRE, Maria Isabel 108.803 79.700 III/2022 37717755

6 GONZALEZ POZZI, Cecilia 108.590 79.700 III/2022 29293804

7 RAVELO PEREZ, María Alexandra 106.951 78.500 III/2023 42564274

8 MUSSELLI PERRACHON, Sharon 100.500 71.000 III/2023 39131155

9 OVIEDO ALBIN, Raul Gerardo 34.726 0.000 III/2022 18178409

10 PIMIENTA VERGARA, Adriana Victoria 0.000 g 95.800 III/2025 38722947

11 RODRIGUEZ LEMES, Veronica Ines 0.000 g 92.300 III/2025 27868504

12 ZAMALVIDE RODRIGUEZ, Ana Laura 0.000 g 78.200 III/2025 29822061

13 ARLOTTE SILVA, Marcelo Fabio 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 31010456

Grado 2
1 CABANELAS MARTINEZ, Andres Sebastian 123.600 98.600 III/2024 40990091

2 MARQUEZ SILVERA, Miriam Lourdes 123.044 98.600 III/2024 17555022

3 MOROSIN MARIÑO, Maria Alejandra 122.790 97.200 III/2022 28594762

4 FERREIRA LIENDO, Evangelina 121.342 96.500 III/2024 33048562

5 CASTRO HAFLIGER, Magela Cecilia 117.961 93.000 III/2023 44569771

6 DELGADO GIORDANO, Javier Antonhy 114.500 89.500 III/2024 30619152

7 BRACCO BRESCIANO, Gaston Andres 106.033 79.700 III/2022 32812376

8 UBILLOS SILVA, Maria Fernanda 104.700 79.700 III/2024 29809148



9 OSORIO MACIAS, Zahira Carmen 104.700 79.700 III/2024 34158110

10 VIDAL DELGADO, Gerardo Luis 104.700 79.700 III/2024 36086575

11 VETTORELLO ESTEVES, Susana Elizabeth 104.174 79.700 III/2022 19526245

12 CAMARDA PEREIRA, Fiorella Rosa 103.464 79.700 III/2024 40404062

13 GONZALEZ ISARRUALDE, Luis Sebastian 103.043 80.900 III/2024 28997063

14 ORIHUELA SALDIVIA, Maria Daniela 98.692 77.600 III/2024 31060514

15 CARIDAD MAGARIÑOS, Maria Jimena 0.000 g 79.700 III/2025 29134416

16 QUINTANA ROVITTO, Virginia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 33648326

17 MORALES FIGUEROA, CAMILO SEBASTIAN 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 49746324

18 ALEN MACEDO, Carolina Dinorah 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 45540479

Grado 1
1 FERRANDO DUOMARCO, Gustavo Daniel 114.530 93.700 III/2022 18621694

2 CASAS COLINA, Belky Sonia 106.250 86.000 III/2021 28016299

3 CORREA BRUZZESE, Nydia Elda 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 27467104

4 CIFUENTES HERNANDEZ, Laura Alejandra 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 38343228

Paysandú
Grado 7

1 REYES MINETTI, Marcelo 134.218 94.400 III/2020 34953724

2 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, Blanca Danny 133.836 94.400 III/2015 30602139

Grado 5
1 GFELLER ELIZARZU, Maria Elena 133.367 96.500 III/2024 30765551

2 DALMAS MALAN, Dario Alejandro 132.100 95.100 III/2024 37846310

3 BELVISI PERROUX, Ramiro Andres 105.972 70.000 III/2024 28472227

4 ALMAGRO MARTINEZ, Yanela Karina 0.000 g 97.100 III/2025 36560945

Grado 3
1 DE SOSA SOUZA, Bruno Felipe 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 34793807

Grado 2
1 GILARDI PAISAL, Gabriela 111.641 86.800 III/2023 33360051

2 CABRERA JACQUEZ, Roxana Pamela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 36237744

Río Negro
Grado 5

1 AGOSTINI OLIVEIRA, Juan Oscar 137.000 100.000 III/2023 33704057

2 ROMERO MACHIN, Lorna Evelyn 136.400 99.400 III/2024 40953994

3 MARTINEZ DE LEON, Diego 132.100 95.100 III/2024 38290097



Grado 2
1 ARBOLEYA KRAUSOV, Melina 124.766 100.000 III/2024 41066691

2 FERREIRA MARTINEZ, Ivanna Alexandra 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 38104624

Grado 1
1 VICENTE DIAZ, Patricia Margarita 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 41421960

Rivera
Grado 7

1 BAPTISTA NAN, Maria Magdalena 0.000 g 97.200 III/2025 41620051

Grado 5
1 VIERA ANTUNEZ, Maria Sofia 136.300 99.300 III/2024 30087705

2 ANTUNEZ LOPEZ, Maria del Rosario 134.550 98.600 III/2023 25216438

3 FERRON RODRIGUEZ, Yakeline 130.700 93.700 III/2024 37345441

4 FERNANDEZ MACIEL, Fany Leticia 0.000 g 97.900 III/2025 38286418

Grado 4
1 ALVAREZ ROSA, Gabriela Lilian 121.067 88.100 III/2023 35128338

2 DA COSTA PEREIRA, Hernan 0.000 g 93.700 III/2025 40681858

Grado 3
1 DUARTE BITANCOURT, Tania Elizabeth 108.212 79.700 III/2023 44738788

Grado 2
1 CAMARENSKY IBARRA, Silvia 112.942 88.100 III/2024 45702742

2 MACHADO ABELENDA, Carol Viviana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 44732596

3 RODRIGUEZ TEJERA, Flavia Valeria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 48436910

Rocha
Grado 6

1 OLIVERA MALZZONI, Ana Graciela 0.000 g 97.200 III/2025 32431461

Grado 5
1 CORREA SILVERA, Maria Veronica 130.700 93.700 III/2024 32422650

2 ALONZO DEGRANDI, Fabiana Andrea 127.500 90.500 III/2024 32181658



Grado 4
1 CRUZ PONTE, Patricia Arianne 0.000 g 86.000 III/2025 41334480

Grado 3
1 PIÑEIRO PAZOS, Maria Elena 130.000 100.000 III/2022 38527307

2 BRUN CABRERA, Ana Inés 123.471 100.000 III/2023 50587591

3 RODRIGUEZ NAUMOV, Olga Erika 107.759 85.800 III/2023 40229995

Grado 2
1 CORBO VILLALBA, Marta Dinora 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 48130863

2 PÉREZ FERNÁNDEZ, Karen Alexandra 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 49591814

Grado 1
1 MONTIEL CAFFERA, Julio Roberto 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 18567002

Salto
Grado 5

1 FLORES CRUZ, Sandra Gabriela 134.200 97.200 III/2024 41574997

2 SOUTTO SANCHEZ, Andrea Silvana 132.721 95.800 III/2024 32354053

3 BARRETO ANCHORENA, Marcelo Fabian 130.100 93.100 III/2024 32497134

4 PIZARRO VARGAS, Angelina Janet 0.000 g 89.500 III/2025 30996376

Grado 4
1 GOSLINO CHAIBUN, Jenisse 128.800 95.800 III/2024 32193847

Grado 3
1 DE LOS SANTOS DE SOUZA SOARES, Monica 129.000 100.000 III/2024 36633586

2 TEXEIRA PANIZZA, Javier 101.000 71.000 III/2022 25213185

Grado 2
1 KOSOLAP CABRERA, Sonia Catherine 109.244 84.600 III/2023 36070255

Grado 1
1 LA GRECA GRASSI, Adriana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 37149722

2 MENONI TAJAM, Antonella 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 38196817



San José
Grado 7

1 SCHLUEB MINER, Maria Alejandra 134.013 94.400 III/2017 28984193

Grado 5
1 VIDE RAMOS, Ana Cristina 136.402 100.000 III/2024 36435308

2 CABRERA ABREU, Delma Gabriela 135.697 100.000 III/2024 34598972

3 REVETRIA GARCIA, Rita Julieta 134.100 97.100 III/2024 37446403

4 BANGO PEREZ, Luis Mario 125.800 88.800 III/2024 30898902

Grado 4
1 TEGALDO MOREIRA, Maria Natalia 121.100 88.100 III/2024 34023987

Grado 3
1 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Yanela Rosa 113.857 86.000 III/2022 33380687

2 FRASCHERI BERMUDEZ, Maria de los Angeles 109.656 79.700 III/2022 36172750

Grado 2
1 DELFINO CALLERO, Fernanda 116.738 93.000 III/2024 34326957

Soriano
Grado 5

1 RAMOS MONTERO, Bilma Ana 137.000 100.000 III/2024 33067906

2 MATEU VIZCAINO, Maria Carolina 136.300 99.300 III/2024 32592948

3 LEMAIRE PEREZ, Maria Eugenia 68.636 0.000 III/2023 36123000

Grado 4
1 PRESTES ROBERTS, Carolina Teresita 0.000 g 78.200 III/2025 38968903

Grado 3
1 VIAZZI ALTUNA, Angel Agustin 125.500 96.500 III/2023 39320895

2 ESCOBAR CARROZZI, Martha Viviana 123.924 94.400 III/2022 36177023

3 LOPEZ MANTERO, Marilina Rosa 0.000 g 79.700 III/2025 33283938

4 GONZALEZ ZUGNONI, Monica Lilian 0.000 g 79.700 III/2025 33840099



Grado 2
1 CAMACHO PERDOMO, Leticia Juliana 115.083 96.500 III/2022 51802839

2 CIOLI VALIKOSQUI, Nelida Corina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 41051927

3 ACOSTA ETCHEBARNE, Pamela Vanesa 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 28138972

Grado 1
1 AHLERS CARLE, Débora Sofía 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 56482379

Tacuarembó
Grado 6

1 ARAUJO CACERES, Carolina 137.900 97.900 III/2023 29545621

2 SAVIOTTI PIEDRA, Nybia Maricel 134.267 94.400 III/2023 38015237

Grado 5
1 VELLOZO COITINHO, Pedro Wilson 137.000 100.000 III/2024 30043917

2 GOMEZ PRUENCE, Mery Leticia 137.000 100.000 III/2024 32610346

3 LUIS DE FREITAS, Yolanda Yanet 134.200 97.200 III/2024 26346565

4 TRINIDAD LOSADA, Delia Elira 130.000 93.000 III/2024 39903677

Grado 3
1 VILLALBA MALDONADO, Leticia 122.301 93.000 III/2023 30868709

2 SILVA DELGADO, Laura Viviana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 42222347

Grado 2
1 ALBANO RODRÍGUEZ, Vanesa 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 41791616

2 PEREZ FONTES, Alison Veronica 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 36761545

Grado 1
1 PEREIRA FAGÚNDEZ, Bruno Leonel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 52489511

2 FERREIRA QUIJANO, Luis Rafael 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 44076001

Treinta y Tres
Grado 5

1 MELGAREJO AMARO, Fabiana 133.342 96.500 III/2024 40071803

Grado 4
1 CABRERA GONZALEZ, Jorge Eduardo 125.300 92.300 III/2024 41832852



Grado 3
1 OLIVERA MORENO, Karim 119.592 91.600 III/2023 26738568

Grado 2
1 BLANCO RIVERO, Atarina Fabiana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 42113227


